
SPONSORSHIP 2025SPONSORSHIP 2025
1. £400 including vat – Single family named sponsored race             
 which includes 6 complimentary entrance badges

2. £800 (Plus vat)    SILVER SPONSORSHIP
• 1 race sponsorship
• Trophy presentation to winning owner
• 1 banner in parade ring
• 1 banner trackside
• Race card 1 page advert
• £50 Best turned out award 
• Restaurant table for 6 (drinks not included)
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements

3.  £1700 (Plus vat)    GOLD SPONSORSHIP      
• As above but includes a hospitality box for 10 including food instead of restaurant table for 6
• Extra hospitality places at 20% discount

4. £11,000 (Plus vat)    PLATINUM FEATURE MEETING SPONSORSHIP
                                                      LADIES DAY £16,000
• Full meeting sponsorship and naming rights of fixture
• Presentation podium branding in winners enclosure
• Trophy presentation to winning owner for all races
• Presentation of £100 Best turned out award for each race
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements
• Affiliates position on our website for 12 months
• Unlimited advertising boardings around racecourse for your fixture
• 6 race card adverts including cover for your fixture
• 1 page racecard advert on all fixtures for 12 months
• 1 winning line board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and cost 
 of your board)
• 1 fence advertising board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and 
 cost of your board)
• 4 complimentary Annual member badges for a year (worth £1,100)
• Double box for up to 30 guests including food and entrance badges
• All extra Hospitality places at 50% discount

6

SPONSORSHIP 2025SPONSORSHIP 2025
1. £400 including vat – Single family named sponsored race             
 which includes 6 complimentary entrance badges

2. £800 (Plus vat)    SILVER SPONSORSHIP
• 1 race sponsorship
• Trophy presentation to winning owner
• 1 banner in parade ring
• 1 banner trackside
• Race card 1 page advert
• £50 Best turned out award 
• Restaurant table for 6 (drinks not included)
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements

3.  £1700 (Plus vat)    GOLD SPONSORSHIP      
• As above but includes a hospitality box for 10 including food instead of restaurant table for 6
• Extra hospitality places at 20% discount

4. £11,000 (Plus vat)    PLATINUM FEATURE MEETING SPONSORSHIP
                                                      LADIES DAY £16,000
• Full meeting sponsorship and naming rights of fixture
• Presentation podium branding in winners enclosure
• Trophy presentation to winning owner for all races
• Presentation of £100 Best turned out award for each race
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements
• Affiliates position on our website for 12 months
• Unlimited advertising boardings around racecourse for your fixture
• 6 race card adverts including cover for your fixture
• 1 page racecard advert on all fixtures for 12 months
• 1 winning line board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and cost 
 of your board)
• 1 fence advertising board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and 
 cost of your board)
• 4 complimentary Annual member badges for a year (worth £1,100)
• Double box for up to 30 guests including food and entrance badges
• All extra Hospitality places at 50% discount

£450

SPONSORSHIP 2025SPONSORSHIP 2025
1. £400 including vat – Single family named sponsored race             
 which includes 6 complimentary entrance badges

2. £800 (Plus vat)    SILVER SPONSORSHIP
• 1 race sponsorship
• Trophy presentation to winning owner
• 1 banner in parade ring
• 1 banner trackside
• Race card 1 page advert
• £50 Best turned out award 
• Restaurant table for 6 (drinks not included)
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements

3.  £1700 (Plus vat)    GOLD SPONSORSHIP      
• As above but includes a hospitality box for 10 including food instead of restaurant table for 6
• Extra hospitality places at 20% discount

4. £11,000 (Plus vat)    PLATINUM FEATURE MEETING SPONSORSHIP
                                                      LADIES DAY £16,000
• Full meeting sponsorship and naming rights of fixture
• Presentation podium branding in winners enclosure
• Trophy presentation to winning owner for all races
• Presentation of £100 Best turned out award for each race
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements
• Affiliates position on our website for 12 months
• Unlimited advertising boardings around racecourse for your fixture
• 6 race card adverts including cover for your fixture
• 1 page racecard advert on all fixtures for 12 months
• 1 winning line board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and cost 
 of your board)
• 1 fence advertising board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and 
 cost of your board)
• 4 complimentary Annual member badges for a year (worth £1,100)
• Double box for up to 30 guests including food and entrance badges
• All extra Hospitality places at 50% discount

£900

SPONSORSHIP 2025SPONSORSHIP 2025
1. £400 including vat – Single family named sponsored race             
 which includes 6 complimentary entrance badges

2. £800 (Plus vat)    SILVER SPONSORSHIP
• 1 race sponsorship
• Trophy presentation to winning owner
• 1 banner in parade ring
• 1 banner trackside
• Race card 1 page advert
• £50 Best turned out award 
• Restaurant table for 6 (drinks not included)
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements

3.  £1700 (Plus vat)    GOLD SPONSORSHIP      
• As above but includes a hospitality box for 10 including food instead of restaurant table for 6
• Extra hospitality places at 20% discount

4. £11,000 (Plus vat)    PLATINUM FEATURE MEETING SPONSORSHIP
                                                      LADIES DAY £16,000
• Full meeting sponsorship and naming rights of fixture
• Presentation podium branding in winners enclosure
• Trophy presentation to winning owner for all races
• Presentation of £100 Best turned out award for each race
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements
• Affiliates position on our website for 12 months
• Unlimited advertising boardings around racecourse for your fixture
• 6 race card adverts including cover for your fixture
• 1 page racecard advert on all fixtures for 12 months
• 1 winning line board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and cost 
 of your board)
• 1 fence advertising board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and 
 cost of your board)
• 4 complimentary Annual member badges for a year (worth £1,100)
• Double box for up to 30 guests including food and entrance badges
• All extra Hospitality places at 50% discount

£2000

SPONSORSHIP 2025SPONSORSHIP 2025
1. £400 including vat – Single family named sponsored race             
 which includes 6 complimentary entrance badges

2. £800 (Plus vat)    SILVER SPONSORSHIP
• 1 race sponsorship
• Trophy presentation to winning owner
• 1 banner in parade ring
• 1 banner trackside
• Race card 1 page advert
• £50 Best turned out award 
• Restaurant table for 6 (drinks not included)
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements

3.  £1700 (Plus vat)    GOLD SPONSORSHIP      
• As above but includes a hospitality box for 10 including food instead of restaurant table for 6
• Extra hospitality places at 20% discount

4. £11,000 (Plus vat)    PLATINUM FEATURE MEETING SPONSORSHIP
                                                      LADIES DAY £16,000
• Full meeting sponsorship and naming rights of fixture
• Presentation podium branding in winners enclosure
• Trophy presentation to winning owner for all races
• Presentation of £100 Best turned out award for each race
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements
• Affiliates position on our website for 12 months
• Unlimited advertising boardings around racecourse for your fixture
• 6 race card adverts including cover for your fixture
• 1 page racecard advert on all fixtures for 12 months
• 1 winning line board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and cost 
 of your board)
• 1 fence advertising board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and 
 cost of your board)
• 4 complimentary Annual member badges for a year (worth £1,100)
• Double box for up to 30 guests including food and entrance badges
• All extra Hospitality places at 50% discount

£12000

SPONSORSHIP 2025SPONSORSHIP 2025
1. £400 including vat – Single family named sponsored race             
 which includes 6 complimentary entrance badges

2. £800 (Plus vat)    SILVER SPONSORSHIP
• 1 race sponsorship
• Trophy presentation to winning owner
• 1 banner in parade ring
• 1 banner trackside
• Race card 1 page advert
• £50 Best turned out award 
• Restaurant table for 6 (drinks not included)
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements

3.  £1700 (Plus vat)    GOLD SPONSORSHIP      
• As above but includes a hospitality box for 10 including food instead of restaurant table for 6
• Extra hospitality places at 20% discount

4. £11,000 (Plus vat)    PLATINUM FEATURE MEETING SPONSORSHIP
                                                      LADIES DAY £16,000
• Full meeting sponsorship and naming rights of fixture
• Presentation podium branding in winners enclosure
• Trophy presentation to winning owner for all races
• Presentation of £100 Best turned out award for each race
• Racing UK coverage
• Press and media coverage
• Regular PA announcements
• Affiliates position on our website for 12 months
• Unlimited advertising boardings around racecourse for your fixture
• 6 race card adverts including cover for your fixture
• 1 page racecard advert on all fixtures for 12 months
• 1 winning line board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and cost 
 of your board)
• 1 fence advertising board to remain for season (you are responsible for production and 
 cost of your board)
• 4 complimentary Annual member badges for a year (worth £1,100)
• Double box for up to 30 guests including food and entrance badges
• All extra Hospitality places at 50% discount

£18000


